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Summer Learning Challenge and Activities: Ages 12 - 18
People of all ages and abilities are invited to participate in our Summer Learning program to earn books and other
incentives. To get a log or find out more, stop by the Young Adult Room or email Nicole (nhusbands@ivpl.org).

You can also participate virtually using a Beanstack (https://ivpl.beanstack.org/reader365)
Teen Button Maker Lab - Thursday, June 15 at 4 pm

Virtual: Misako Rocks! Author Visit - Wednesday, June 21 at 6 pm*
Open Mic Night - Wednesday, June 21 at 6:30 pm

Pudding Pictionary - Thursday, June 22 at 4 pm

Teen Movie Night - Monday, July 3 at 6 pm

The Peyton Heart Project - Thursday, July 6 at 4 pm

Young Adult Summer Book Discussion: The Lost Jewels of Nabooti by R.A. Montgomery

Friday, July 7 at 11 am

Teen Movie Night - Monday, July 10 at 6 pm

Crafts for a Cause: Knitting with KnitWits - Tuesday, July 11 at 2:30 pm

Drop-In Journal Decorating & Movie Screening - Friday, July 14 from 11 am to 1 pm

Drop-In Journal Decorating - Saturday, July 15 from 12 pm to 1 pm

Virtual Weird Science Trivia - July 17 to July 21 - Kahoot

Our Place in Our Galaxy - Monday, July 17 at 7 pm

Open Mic Night - Thursday, July 20 at 6:30 pm

Teen Movie Night - Monday, July 24 at 6 pm

Teen Button Maker Lab - Friday, July 28 at 11 am

Young Adult Summer Book Discussion: Refugee by Alan Gratz - Friday, August 4 at 11 am*

Pixelated Picture Puzzle - Saturday, August 5 at 1 pm

Teen Movie Afternoon - Saturday, August 5 at 2:30 pm

Open Mic Night - Monday, August 21 at 6:30 pm

-----

Chess for Beginners - Wednesdays at 6:30 pm (every week)

Planeswalker Club (Magic The Gathering) - Thursdays at 5 pm (every week)

Dice Rollers (D&D) - Sundays at 1 pm (every other week - check calendar for exact date)

*Registration required
Visit our calendar https://ivpl.assabetinteractive.com/calendar

for more information and to register for events.
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